
Sophia LED light with sensor 

Indoor lighting in a battery-powered format
The Sophia sensor LED light with no wires, no installation and built-in 
rechargeable lithium battery offers maximum battery life. Thanks to its 
adhesive system and magnetic base, it is very easy to place and transport. In 
addition, it adjusts the amount of light emitted according to the light it 
receives, thus making a commitment to energy saving. A perfect option to 
include in closets, drawers, pantries, garages and more, offering neutral white 
light of 4,000K. Available in 30 and 60 centimeters.


TECHNICAL FEATURES

Power			



Battery              



Brightness (lumens)           



Number of LEDs



Colour temperature	                    



Sensor type



Power supply



Charging type 



Charging time



Material

2


1,200 mAh


150 lm


40

3.2


1,800 mAh


200 lm


80

30 CM

30 CM

PACKAGING MEASURES

43 x 21 x 360 mm

WATCH VIDEO

4,000K (neutral white)


Motion sensor


Lithium battery


USB-A to Micro-USB cable (included)


4-5 hours


White painted aluminium and ABS

60 CM
60 CM
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PACKAGING MEASURES

43 x 21 x 650 mm

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kQretWkrxwI&list=PLDJuReSVLQ8YID0wWqqj4a-oKXlIRX7gF&index=11

